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Elenco ammessi – Ricognizione di superficie 2024  
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I TURNO (30 settembre - 12 ottobre) 

Senza 
alloggio: 

Con 
alloggio: 

1039147 1042960 

 1038278 

 1135878 

 1076098 

 1084202 

 

II TURNO (14 - 25 ottobre) 

Senza 
alloggio: 

Con 
alloggio: 

1146334 1047138 

1044084 1087767 

1084834 1135058 
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